B
Catalog 8000-3/USA
SERVO MOTORSSM Series
Custom Designed Servo Motors For Your Specific Application.  Call 1-800-358-9070 Today.
187 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, CaliforniaAutomation
High-Performance

• CAD (.dxf) drawings
available
• CE CompliantPart Numbering System
1 Includes Hall-effect
2 Not available on size 16 or SM230
3 Cable is hard-wired
4 Sizes 16 and 23 w/ MS, TQ or GS connectors—IP65.
SM Series Frame,
Magnet Length
160 230
161 231
162 232
233
Winding
A
B
Feedback
D - 500 ppr
encoder1
E - 1000 ppr
encoder1
H - Hall-effect only
R - resolver2
Shafting
N - normal
F - flat
K - keyway2
L - long2
Connection
FL - 18” leads
10 - 10’ cable3
25 - 25’ cable3,5
MS - military style
TQ - TQ amp6 series
GS - Gemini amp6 series
Options
N - none
V - shaft seal4
GXX - Gearhead7
SM 232 E- N MS NA
5 Size 23 only
6 See amplifier sections for specific motor/amplifier compatibility
7 Specify “K” shaft option with Gearheads
The SM Series brushless servo motors feature a
slotless stator design. This design eliminates all detent
torque in the motor, allowing the SM Series motors to provide
extremely smooth motion, especially at low speeds. The
slotless design also creates a higher rotor inertia, which is ideal
for applications involving high inertial loads (such as lead
screws and belt drives).
The SM Series motors also feature a rugged anodized
aluminum body and connector housing. An IP65 rating can be
obtained on motors with MS connectors and an optional shaft
seal. All SM motors are CE (LVD) compliant.
The SM Series servo motors are available with integrated
planetary gearheads in ratios up to 100:1. Our unique package
integrates the gearhead pinion into the motor shaft, reducing
the overall package length by up to 2 inches.
Catalog 8000-3/USA
SERVO MOTORSSM Series
188 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, CaliforniaAutomation
1 @ 25°C ambient, 125°C winding temperature, motor connected to a
10”x10”x1/4” aluminum mounting plate, @40°C ambient derate phase
currents and torques by 12%.
2 Maximum speed is 7500RPM with 500 line Encoder. For 1000 line
encoders, derate to 6000RPM. For higher speed operation please call the
factory.
3 Measured Line to Line, ±10% line-to-line
4 Value is mesured peak of sine wave.
5 ±30%, Line-to-Line, inductance bridge measurement @ 1 kHz
6 Initial winding temperature must be 60°C or less before peak current is